
From To
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-1010 1035'' 25 Anhy,’ lime
1035 1065 30 Anhy. |

1065 1090 25 - Anhy-gray
1090 1100 ,io Pink anhy.
1100 1120 20 Gray anhy.
1120 1140 20. Anhy.
1140 1150 10 Gray lime

.1150 1175 25 ■ Anhy.
1175 1200 25 Brown anhy.
1200 1215 15 Anhy, gray lime
1215 1240 25 Anhy-brown
1240 1265 25 Gray lime
1265 1300 35 Red shale, sand j

1300 1360 60 Anhy. \

1360 1385 25 Anhy, red bed ’ ‘ ;

1385 1395. 10 Anhy. , '

1395 1405 10 • Lime, shale ’t . 1
1405 1430 25 Anhy. " |

1430 ~ .470' ~ 40~-' Red sand
1470 1530 . 60 Anhy.
1530 1580 50 _ Anhy, lime_.
1580 1600 20 Anhy.
1600 1607 7 Brown shale
1607 1620 13 Sandy gray shale (gas)
1620 1626 6 Brown broken shale
1626 1630 4 Brown lime
1630 1650 20 Gray lime
1650 1675 25 - Sandy lime-brown
1675 1715 40 Sandy lime ■ •'
1715 1735 20 Gray lime
1735 1755 20 Sandy lime, gray ’ '

1755 1775 20 Sandy lime, red
1775 1795 20 Broken'lime ' ■ .
1795 1910 115 Gray_lime . .
1910 ■ 1928 18 Gray sandy lime t>
1928 1936 8 Gray-lime- •

1936 1938 2 ■ Lime - f *

1938 1946 . 8 Sandy lime ;
1946 1960 14 Gray lime ' .. f
1960 1964 4 Sandy lime '■>.[

1964 1972 8 Lime j
1972 1976, 4 Sandy lime
1976 1982 6 Lime
1982 1988 6 Sandy lime 1
1988 2005 17 Lime ’

2005 2010 5 Sandy lime
2010 2020 10 Lime j
2020 2025 5 Sandy lime j
2025 2027 2 Lime

2027 TD
2000 PBTD


